
PMV-01
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop Departure PM Stop Departure
PMV-01 1 Minessota Rd. & Quinta Las Terrazas PMPM ONLY 4:25pm
PMV-01 2 Mission Springs & Senecio St. 6:25am 4:15pm
PMV-01 3 (Las Carretas)- Doffing & Mile 7 Rd-Mission 6:30am 4:12pm
PMV-01 4 Minessota and Jonathan Edward Ct. 6:35am 4:08pm
PMV-01 5 Grand View Dr & Midland Dr 6:45am 4:00pm
PMV-01 6 (Homa & 2 Mile) Bailey Ave & Gracie Ave. 6:55am 3:50pm

PMV-02
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop Departure PM Stop Departure
PMV-02 1 Hidalgo Stop (CSL Plasma Plaza) 6:35 AM 4:30 PM
PMV-02 2 El Gordo Meat Market ( Sharry Rd. & San Gabriel )-Mission 7:00 AM 4:15 PM

PMV-03
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop Departure PM Stop Departure
PMV-03 1 32nd & Harvey St- McAllen 6:25am 4:30pm
PMV-03 2 McAllen Library- Nolana 6:30am 4:20pm
PMV-03 3 (Stewart Blvd. & 5 mile)- McKinley Ave Parking area- Alton 6:45am 4:05pm
PMV-03 4 (Stewart Landing APT)- E. Franklin Ave & S Linda St- Alton 6:50am 4:00pm
PMV-03 5 Walmart (3 mile & Conway- infront of Jack in the Box)-Palmhurst 7:00am 3:55pm

PMV-04
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop Departure PM Stop Departure
PMV-04 1 Buena Vista Dr. & Tamarindo St. 6:10am 4:45pm
PMV-04 2 (Behind DG)Liberty Blvd & Cedar St. - Penitas 6:20am 4:25pm
PMV-04 3 (Texan Ave) Lupita Uribe & Las Lunas St.  - Mission 6:25am 4:32pm
PMV-04 4 4 Mile Line Rd & Rolando Dr. - Mission 6:30am 4:35pm
PMV-04 5 Coco St. (Western Rd. and 3 mile) 6:35am 4:38pm
PMV-04 6 Vida & Jesus St.- Mission 6:40am 4:15pm
PMV-04 7 Brushline Rd & Melissa Ln. 6:45am 4:10pm
PMV-04 8 Bentsen Palm Rd. and 3 Mile (Stripes) 6:55am 4:00pm

PMV-05
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop Departure PM Stop Departure
PMV-05 1 Pueblo de Palmas ( Sabal Palm Dr.)-Penitas 6:25am 4:30pm
PMV-05 2 Iowa RD- Angie Ave & Sierra Kristi Dr. - Mission 6:30am 4:20pm
PMV-05 3 Dominos Pizza - Poinsetta & Tangarine Ln. Mission 6:45am 4:15pm
PMV-05 4 Blueweed St & Brushline Rd - Mission 6:50am 4:10pm

PMV-06
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop Departure PM Stop Departure
PMV-05 1  Concepcion Ave.& Jose Angel Ave 6:30 AM 4:20pm
PMV-06 2  Silverado Circle N & Silverado Cir E ( La Homa) 6:35 AM 4:15pm
PMV-06 4 (DG) N Moorefield  Rd & Quality Dr. Mission 6:45am 4:05pm
PMV-06 5  Tray Leal Ave. & Alton Springs 6:50am 4:00pm
PMV-06 6 Regina St. & Justin St. 6:55am 3:55pm  
PMV-06 7 (Las Carretas parking Lot) Monte Cristo & Orange Dr.-Mission PM ONLY 4:10pm

PMV-07
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop Departure PM Stop Departure
PMV-07 1 Gold Ave. & 25 St.     6:05am 3:55pm
PMV-07 2 Barnes & Ebanos Rd. 6:15am 4:00pm
PMV-07 3 S Holland Ave & Calhoun Dr. (Trailer park ) 6:20am 4:10Pm
PMV-07 4 Foy's Plaza (Exp. 83 & Conway) 6:25am 4:15pm
PMV-07 5 Mayberry & 8th st. ( N. San Jose st.) 6:30am 4:20pm
PMV-07 6 Walmart ( Bryan and Old 83) 6:40am 4:30pm
PMV-07 7 495 & Oblate Ave. 6:55am 4:40pm
PMV-07 8 N Mayberry St and Sandstone Dr 6:50am 4:45pm
PMV-07 9 N Mayberry Rd and Ramirez Ln. 6:55am 4:50pm
PMV-07 10 Hillcrest St. &Miroslava Ave 7:00am 3:50 PM

PMV-08

IDEA PALMVIEW   School Bus Routes 2024-2025
* Preliminary ROUTES could change (* Parents please be aware of the times are Departure Times. We ask that you are 10 min before the Departure of the Bus) * Updated 7/23/2024

https://www.google.com/maps/@26.3342257,-98.3614316,3a,75y,70.59h,92.95t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sbLz6IC6mPAIlG2rdRIFVLg!2e0!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.3299202,-98.381414,3a,75y,258.24h,88.22t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sct0uxRTz7abgVtrAMlcZRQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3Dct0uxRTz7abgVtrAMlcZRQ%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D185.68265%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.3232684,-98.3705881,3a,75y,318.32h,101.73t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sYGiL6jYSr3WbvQvRb3eDqQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DYGiL6jYSr3WbvQvRb3eDqQ%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D61.425415%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.3012124,-98.3671546,3a,75y,273.45h,98.44t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sqfI9mjoe6M0ivmuLzTuZrw!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DqfI9mjoe6M0ivmuLzTuZrw%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D295.50647%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.3098321,-98.3522561,3a,75y,153.08h,69.13t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sOcUvf_kvj85DszUutiI4jg!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DOcUvf_kvj85DszUutiI4jg%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D50.16489%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2496339,-98.3582095,3a,75y,236.8h,93.64t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1su9UfrhR1I-5ihi7TVQvJxQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3Du9UfrhR1I-5ihi7TVQvJxQ%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D303.62115%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.097949,-98.2673554,3a,75y,257.95h,81.14t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sB_VkJkgoGAO3Xx1HWY0r3Q!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DB_VkJkgoGAO3Xx1HWY0r3Q%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D3.9762053%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1616528,-98.2930748,3a,75y,308.23h,80.41t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sIptQNWOcAZW4BZH8tAf7xQ!2e0!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2321335,-98.2522671,3a,75y,246.18h,90.09t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s7WB8nRaBuzvUSdzp8nIpnQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3D7WB8nRaBuzvUSdzp8nIpnQ%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D210.18474%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2410693,-98.240771,3a,75y,78.45h,66.7t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sm7qos0eZQF-mgHFx2SRDGQ!2e0!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2848787,-98.2894213,3a,75y,168.93h,73.07t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s8WkaeHr5fiFnan4wuCEUNw!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3D8WkaeHr5fiFnan4wuCEUNw%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D300.20035%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/E+Franklin+Ave+%26+S+Linda+St,+Texas+78573/@26.2783579,-98.2897932,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a5e09ea3d9af:0x91b2d573bebd8822!8m2!3d26.2783531!4d-98.2872183!16s%2Fg%2F11f3dfnfvj?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2589685,-98.3150843,3a,75y,265.95h,68.45t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sQe2yDwEjK-6SevGqkH2glg!2e0!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2509996,-98.4034663,3a,75y,357.55h,63.42t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sl_xqWBPfAUu8wo10D9PdPg!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3Dl_xqWBPfAUu8wo10D9PdPg%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D81.81273%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2764175,-98.4348535,3a,75y,39.09h,87.93t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sqoZMO9wD7TL6sjyOzGZdAw!2e0!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2833482,-98.4124714,3a,75y,177.2h,73.64t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sJgXsGWNadSYwWJfplzr54g!2e0!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Rolando+Dr+%26+4+Mile+Line+Rd,+Texas+78574/@26.2851798,-98.4069962,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665ac197e6dea2f:0x83f89ba04457b146!8m2!3d26.285175!4d-98.4044213!16s%2Fg%2F11hb70y88c?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.277744,-98.4005042,3a,75y,159.29h,87.91t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sKB--1rKp-Zm7f-vgsuG5Ig!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DKB--1rKp-Zm7f-vgsuG5Ig%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D85.75082%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2758832,-98.3899545,3a,75y,167.64h,90t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sTHWiO42jc0EcLhrvJLmVhA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DTHWiO42jc0EcLhrvJLmVhA%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D168.88582%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2887108,-98.3831701,3a,75y,244.9h,76.38t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sIKlgc-kxezd7N1EslXTnVQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DIKlgc-kxezd7N1EslXTnVQ%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D90.18618%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2646042,-98.366146,3a,75y,176h,76.52t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s3HfJq_Eo8tY9mMp9oRjVmQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3D3HfJq_Eo8tY9mMp9oRjVmQ%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D267.13745%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.334402,-98.4455166,3a,75y,210.35h,91.5t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1svYLq97ZerAkYSnEHZG3rLw!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DvYLq97ZerAkYSnEHZG3rLw%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D40.661137%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Sierra+Kristi+Dr+%26+Angie+Ave,+Texas+78574/@26.3333679,-98.4076632,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665addc8cace883:0xbb3ef9e862cfc9ee!8m2!3d26.3333631!4d-98.4050883!16s%2Fg%2F11l3df5lx5?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.3265422,-98.3905581,3a,75y,64.42h,87.95t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sGBxqyg05hto99Nzf_WUWyg!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DGBxqyg05hto99Nzf_WUWyg%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D87.41889%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.3212299,-98.3774029,3a,75y,139.44h,89.01t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sPOQpn7YRL7nRdtZD1-rxKQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DPOQpn7YRL7nRdtZD1-rxKQ%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D95.0912%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.3499555,-98.3510008,3a,75y,304.31h,82.7t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sSOae83cQIHG9dADh1ouTIQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DSOae83cQIHG9dADh1ouTIQ%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D87.17553%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.3461074,-98.3390741,3a,75y,299.46h,94.02t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1szMfBlSiu96imcoPXPupCDA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DzMfBlSiu96imcoPXPupCDA%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D60.40608%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.3540571,-98.3329859,3a,75y,331.3h,88.23t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sq9nLh4OrITaQbrGDP2ot_g!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3Dq9nLh4OrITaQbrGDP2ot_g%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D323.01056%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.3262562,-98.3444572,3a,75y,48.05h,72.96t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1skUCe2ngY8SdyhAKW8vnU8w!2e0!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2957932,-98.3437782,3a,75y,93.1h,72.82t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s0lSaMDU_aRY8nQKBBHyiEw!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3D0lSaMDU_aRY8nQKBBHyiEw%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D176.45287%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.3621555,-98.3265989,3a,75y,354.06h,84.77t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sCU-3lY9RnuPlRv0YvyBiJA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DCU-3lY9RnuPlRv0YvyBiJA%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D95.11968%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2331577,-98.3344857,3a,75y,226.32h,82.52t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s2T4vwWgY4_GeaWxzUF4BsQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3D2T4vwWgY4_GeaWxzUF4BsQ%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D211.14455%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2209734,-98.3404357,3a,75y,112.23h,77.09t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sekZEkuvvFvHPG5j9-69OgA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DekZEkuvvFvHPG5j9-69OgA%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D2.9062748%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/search/S+Holland+Ave+%26+Calhoun+Dr.+(Trailer+park+)/@26.2064263,-98.3367891,18z?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2018766,-98.3272941,3a,75y,318.9h,89.66t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1snQwQGk3XJOqy3dtHHDbJYg!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DnQwQGk3XJOqy3dtHHDbJYg%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D291.533%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2122723,-98.3181609,3a,75y,107.14h,81.56t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1stfkAMxbqc6SAF8_HOlskXA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DtfkAMxbqc6SAF8_HOlskXA%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D44.91656%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2138083,-98.3086116,3a,75y,113.31h,80.91t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sITN_ZEXPncbYIOf70-Vzpg!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DITN_ZEXPncbYIOf70-Vzpg%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D54.45268%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2282405,-98.32088,3a,75y,210.58h,76.45t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sjXJpIK5_6w7R6zuFEjjBSg!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DjXJpIK5_6w7R6zuFEjjBSg%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D42.13449%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.241468,-98.3126648,3a,75y,219.88h,59.04t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sgIktmETrWcI5TbR_MJh0Ow!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DgIktmETrWcI5TbR_MJh0Ow%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D339.3118%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu


Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop Departure PM Stop Departure
PMV-08 1 Aziz Quick Stop - La Joya 6:10am 4:35pm
PMV-08 2 Villa Roma East St (Front of Apartments) 6:15am 4:20pm
PMV-08 3 Silver Spur St. (Appartments) 6:25am 4:30pm
PMV-08 4 La Victoria Mkt Lot 6:30am 4:15pm
PMV-08 5 La Homa Dr & Esther St. 6:35am 3:55pm
PMV-08 6 Paseo del Rey St & Tierra Dorada Blvd 6:40am 4:00pm
PMV-08 7 Rio de Vida Apts 6:45am 4:05pm
PMV-08 8 Scenic Way &Circle Dr. 6:50am 4:10pm

                                                      PMV-09
Bus # Stop # Bus Stop Location AM Stop Departure PM Stop Departure
PMV-09 1 Hielera-(E Carter Ave. & S Pine St.) 6:20am 4:40pm
PMV-09 2 Trosper Rd & N 110 St. 6:25am 4:20pm
PMV-09 3 Goya St. & Refugio St. 6:35am 4:25pm
PMV-09 4 (SanMartin Parking)Trosper Rd & Main Ave- Alton 6:40am 4:10pm
PMV-09 5 (Ebanos & 4 mile)-N Missouri St & W Garfield Ave. - Alton 6:45am 4:05pm
PMV-09 6 4 Mile LIne Rd & D&R Drive thru 6:50am 3:55pm
PMV-09 7 (Trosper & 3 1/2 mile)Anna St & Jerry Ave- Alton 6:55am 4:00pm

PMV-10
Bus Stop Location AM Stop Departure PM Stop Departure

PMV-10 1 Blanca Estela Dr. & 6 Mile Ln. (Moorefield Rd) 6:15am 4:10pm
PMV-10 2 La Homa Dr & Prosperidad-MIssion 6:20am 4:10pm
PMV-10 3 Jose De La Cruz rd. ( Shuerbach Rd & N Morrfiled) 6:30am 4:00pm
PMV-10 4 Azalea St. & Hillcrest St 6:35am 3:55pm
PMV-10 5 Inspiration  & Hollis Park 6:40am 3:55pm

PMV-11DR
Bus Stop Location AM Stop Departure PM Stop Departure

PMV-11DR 1 Maria St. & Dolores del Rio Ave. 7:25am 4:40pm
PMV-11DR 2 Moorefield Rd. PM ONLY 4:30pm
PMV-11DR 3 HEB (Behind Store) 7:15am 4:50pm

PMV-12
Bus Stop Location AM Stop Departure PM Stop Departure

PMV-12 1 Hidalgo Stop (CSL Plasma Plaza) 6:40am 4:30pm
PMV-12 2 Academy-Expy 83 & Ware Rd - McAllen 7:05am 4:10pm

https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2461936,-98.4667701,3a,75y,201.29h,71.61t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1smd-xdokUkWYyFc5hilFLOA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3Dmd-xdokUkWYyFc5hilFLOA%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D56.843826%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2322325,-98.4111007,3a,75y,158.64h,77.66t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1synm_nrlHJmXsh8obx_zzGQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3Dynm_nrlHJmXsh8obx_zzGQ%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D40.419933%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2353107,-98.405343,3a,75y,98.09h,90t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sKEkEK5lTRpUtbhiwoEuWZg!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DKEkEK5lTRpUtbhiwoEuWZg%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D99.00537%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/search/La+Victoria+Mkt/@26.2236019,-98.3948621,17.33z?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2252424,-98.3623442,3a,75y,310.39h,93.82t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s79EaOonUd_kIIOmiBwaNYQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3D79EaOonUd_kIIOmiBwaNYQ%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D50.590443%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Paseo+Del+Rey+%26+Tierra+Dorada+Blvd,+Mission,+TX+78572/@26.2123266,-98.3595714,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a9adf26fbfbf:0xc5d383e5c24b2fdd!8m2!3d26.2123218!4d-98.3569965!16s%2Fg%2F11h9w_m20t?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/Rio+de+Vida+Apartments/@26.2068268,-98.3521029,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665a84c7b6f441b:0x3b1a3a22276d91d9!8m2!3d26.206822!4d-98.349528!16s%2Fg%2F113hkgpjm?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/place/La+Loma+Dr+%26+Loma+Linda+Cir+W,+Abram-Perezville,+TX+78572/@26.1974122,-98.3543358,17z/data=!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665abd986c673df:0xdbe3aaefd119bac0!8m2!3d26.234984!4d-98.4017381!16s%2Fg%2F11h9y1q8nt?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2830368,-98.3112419,3a,75y,169.22h,84.68t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s7ClfjGEk5G3EEWuNPywSGQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3D7ClfjGEk5G3EEWuNPywSGQ%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D117.570465%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2880986,-98.3213976,3a,75y,0.38h,91.84t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sBhn3rpu-WEWilsqXKoitEw!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DBhn3rpu-WEWilsqXKoitEw%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D333.14404%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.3062022,-98.3232872,3a,75y,15.46h,87.9t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1s6a2_YXmdq6gx-cC2IKnW0Q!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3D6a2_YXmdq6gx-cC2IKnW0Q%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D30.009027%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2831446,-98.3112779,3a,75y,154.77h,69.61t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sV7P43mQIG9544NhgzbGPlw!2e0!7i13312!8i6656
https://www.google.com/maps/place/S+Missouri+St+%26+W+Garfield+Ave,+Alton,+TX+78573/@26.2815316,-98.3321403,17z/data=!3m1!4b1!4m6!3m5!1s0x8665af4839ac350f:0x1dde10b992f0b05e!8m2!3d26.2815268!4d-98.3295654!16s%2Fg%2F11hb87tdlf?entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2747024,-98.3307567,3a,75y,297.83h,90.7t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1s_viO99zr8vQDioOd2vRIHg!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2809379,-98.3310388,3a,75y,131.26h,76.34t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sfAfPECf8sTKlri8JrQ3KMw!2e0!7i16384!8i8192
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2751698,-98.3483218,3a,75y,356.96h,79.66t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sueCVk13ULnUUNooipnkb7Q!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2289218,-98.3506199,3a,75y,328.66h,83.96t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sbO3kOdci91owgSjOFgYJxQ!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DbO3kOdci91owgSjOFgYJxQ%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D29.739843%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i3328!8i1664?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2393653,-98.3529992,3a,75y,224.16h,94.21t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sHp83q5FmZBJ5QRkFlBpKeA!2e0!7i16384!8i8192?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.2383071,-98.390532,3a,75y,123.44h,81.86t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sz64csEbo6sUSvcfgyoZJSA!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3Dz64csEbo6sUSvcfgyoZJSA%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D304.96124%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i13312!8i6656!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.097949,-98.2673554,3a,75y,257.95h,81.14t/data=!3m7!1e1!3m5!1sB_VkJkgoGAO3Xx1HWY0r3Q!2e0!6shttps:%2F%2Fstreetviewpixels-pa.googleapis.com%2Fv1%2Fthumbnail%3Fpanoid%3DB_VkJkgoGAO3Xx1HWY0r3Q%26cb_client%3Dmaps_sv.tactile.gps%26w%3D203%26h%3D100%26yaw%3D3.9762053%26pitch%3D0%26thumbfov%3D100!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu
https://www.google.com/maps/@26.1941264,-98.2667661,3a,75y,342.26h,74.25t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sae0jWHDjWaev5EK5R1sMGg!2e0!7i16384!8i8192!5m1!1e4?coh=205409&entry=ttu

	Sheet1

